MT_FRO011 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions

Run Date:  Tuesday January 25, 2011

Quarter Ending:  9/30/2010

COUNTY

BIG HORN
BLAINE
CARBON
CARTER
CHOUTEAU
CUSTER
DAWSON
FALLON
FERGUS
GARFIELD
GLACIER
GOLDEN VALLEY
HILL

LIBERTY
MCCONE
MUSSEL SHELL
PETROLEUM
PHILLIPS
PONDERA
POWDER RIVER
PRAIRIE
RICHLAND
ROOSEVELT
ROSEBUD
SHERIDAN
STILLWATER
SWEET GRASS
TETON

TOOLE
VALLEY
WIBAUX
YELLOWSTONE

TOTALS:

DISTRIBUTION

14,043.65
20,864.31
11,527.65
1,047.76
1,640.46
75.58
11,652.75
169,120.60
55.80
293.33
13,860.93
42.28
12,051.38
5,247.93
161.18
4,128.48
737.58
22,156.59
3,860.36
11,927.74
2,067.96
390,043.39
37,662.56
7,904.44
40,731.85
392.28
64.70
1,851.66
15,923.37
5,569.47
23,706.54
512.13

830,926.69
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions

Run Date:  Tuesday January 25, 2011

Quarter Ending:

9/30/2010

COUNTY
BIG HORN

BLAINE

CARBON

CARTER

CHOUTEAU

CUSTER

DAWSON

ENTITY

County Government
Hardin city
Lodge Grass town

County Government
Chinook city
Harlem city

County Government
Bearcreek town
Bridger town
Fromberg town
Joliet town

Red Lodge city

County Government
Ekalakatown

County Government
Big Sandy town
Fort Benton city
Geraldine town

County Government
Ismay town
Miles City city

County Government
Glendive city
Richey town

AMOUNT
4,681.22
8,136.23
1,226.20

14,043.65

6,954.77
8,629.64
5,279.90

20,864.31

3,842.55
156.88
1,408.12
918.58
1,086.80
4,114.72

11,527.65

349.25
698.51

1,047.76

546.82
297.88
675.42
120.34

1,640.46

25.19
0.15
50.24

75.58

3,884.25
7,469.95
298.55

11,652.75
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions

Run Date:  Tuesday January 25, 2011
Quarter Ending:  9/30/2010

FALLON

FERGUS

GARFIELD

GLACIER

GOLDEN VALLEY

HILL

LIBERTY

MCCONE

County Government
Baker city
Plevnatown

County Government
Denton town

Grass Range town
Lewistown city
Moore town
Winifred town

County Government
Jordan town

County Government
Browning town
Cut Bank city

County Government
Lavinatown
Ryegate town

County Government
Havre city
Hingham town

County Government
Chester town

County Government
Circletown

56,373.53
104,258.75
8,488.32

169,120.60

18.60
1.70
0.84

32.74
1.05
0.87

55.80

97.78
195.55

293.33

4,620.31
2,360.01
6,880.61

13,860.93

14.09
12.35
15.84

42.28

4,017.13
7,905.25
129.00

12,051.38

1,749.31
3,498.62

5,247.93

53.73
107.45
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions

Run Date:  Tuesday January 25, 2011
Quarter Ending:  9/30/2010

MUSSELSHELL

PETROLEUM

PHILLIPS

PONDERA

POWDER RIVER

PRAIRIE

RICHLAND

ROOSEVELT

County Government
Melstone town
Roundup city

County Government
Winnett town

County Government
Dodson town
Maltacity

Saco town

County Government
Conrad city
Valier town

County Government
Broadus town

County Government
Terry town

County Government
Fairview town
Sidney city

County Government
Bainville town
Brockton town
Culbertson town

161.18

1,376.16
181.09
2,571.23

4,128.48

245.86
491.72

737.58

7,385.53
730.77
12,698.56
1,341.73

22,156.59

1,286.79
2,179.34
394.23

3,860.36

3,975.91
7,951.83

11,927.74

689.32
1,378.64

2,067.96

130,014.46
33,624.02
226,404.91

390,043.39

12,554.19
786.73
1,259.79
3,681.67
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions
Run Date:  Tuesday January 25, 2011
Quarter Ending:  9/30/2010

Froid town 1,002.69

Poplar city 4,684.36

Wolf Point city 13,693.13

37,662.56

ROSEBUD County Government 2,634.81
Colstrip city 2,881.71

Forsyth city 2,387.92

7,904.44

SHERIDAN County Government 13,577.28
Medicine Lake town 2,826.85

Outlook town 861.72

Plentywood city 21,658.50

Westby town 1,807.50

40,731.85

STILLWATER County Government 130.76
Columbus town 261.52

392.28

SWEET GRASS County Government 21.57
Big Timber city 43.13

64.70

TETON County Government 617.22
Choteau city 777.14

Dutton town 169.74

Fairfield town 287.56

1,851.66

TOOLE County Government 5,307.79
Kevin town 496.08

Shelby city 8,962.91

Sunburst town 1,156.59

15,923.37

VALLEY County Government 1,856.49
Fort Peck town 226.80
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions
Run Date:  Tuesday January 25, 2011
Quarter Ending:  9/30/2010

Glasgow city
Nashuatown
Opheim town

WIBAUX County Government
Wibaux town

YELLOWSTONE County Government
Billings city
Broadview town
Laurel city

TOTALS:

3,074.15
307.13
104.90

5,569.47

7,902.18
15,804.36

23,706.54

170.71
318.70
0.53
2219

512.13

830,926.69
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