Run Date: Tuesday January 25, 2011

Quarter Ending: 9/30/2010

COUNTY	DISTRIBUTION
BIG HORN	14,043.65
BLAINE	20,864.31
CARBON	11,527.65
CARTER	1,047.76
CHOUTEAU	1,640.46
CUSTER	75.58
DAWSON	11,652.75
FALLON	169,120.60
FERGUS	55.80
GARFIELD	293.33
GLACIER	13,860.93
GOLDEN VALLEY	42.28
HILL	12,051.38
LIBERTY	5,247.93
MCCONE	161.18
MUSSELSHELL	4,128.48
PETROLEUM	737.58
PHILLIPS	22,156.59
PONDERA	3,860.36
POWDER RIVER	11,927.74
PRAIRIE	2,067.96
RICHLAND	390,043.39
ROOSEVELT	37,662.56
ROSEBUD	7,904.44
SHERIDAN	40,731.85
STILLWATER	392.28
SWEET GRASS	64.70
TETON	1,851.66
TOOLE	15,923.37
VALLEY	5,569.47
WIBAUX	23,706.54
YELLOWSTONE	512.13

TOTALS: 830,926.69

Run Date: Tuesday January 25, 2011

COUNTY	ENTITY	<u>AMOUNT</u>
BIG HORN	County Government	4,681.22
	Hardin city	8,136.23
	Lodge Grass town	1,226.20
		14,043.65
BLAINE	County Government	6,954.77
	Chinook city	8,629.64
	Harlem city	5,279.90
		20,864.31
CARBON	County Government	3,842.55
CHESON	Bearcreek town	156.88
	Bridger town	1,408.12
	Fromberg town	918.58
	Joliet town	1,086.80
	Red Lodge city	4,114.72
		11,527.65
CARTER	County Government	349.25
	Ekalaka town	698.51
		1,047.76
		,
CHOUTEAU	County Government	546.82
	Big Sandy town	297.88
	Fort Benton city	675.42
	Geraldine town	120.34
		1,640.46
CUSTER	County Government	25.19
	Ismay town	0.15
	Miles City city	50.24
		75.58
DAWSON	County Government	3,884.25
	Glendive city	7,469.95
	Richey town	298.55
		11,652.75

Run Date: Tuesday January 25, 2011

FALLON	County Government Baker city Plevna town	56,373.53 104,258.75 8,488.32 169,120.60
FERGUS	County Government Denton town Grass Range town Lewistown city Moore town Winifred town	18.60 1.70 0.84 32.74 1.05 0.87
GARFIELD	County Government Jordan town	97.78 195.55 293.33
GLACIER	County Government Browning town Cut Bank city	4,620.31 2,360.01 6,880.61 13,860.93
GOLDEN VALLEY	County Government Lavina town Ryegate town	14.09 12.35 15.84 42.28
HILL	County Government Havre city Hingham town	4,017.13 7,905.25 129.00 12,051.38
LIBERTY	County Government Chester town	1,749.31 3,498.62 5,247.93
MCCONE	County Government Circle town	53.73 107.45

Run Date: Tuesday January 25, 2011

		161.18
MUSSELSHELL	County Government	1,376.16
	Melstone town	181.09
	Roundup city	2,571.23
		4,128.48
PETROLEUM	County Government	245.86
	Winnett town	491.72
		737.58
PHILLIPS	County Government	7,385.53
	Dodson town	730.77
	Malta city	12,698.56
	Saco town	1,341.73
		22,156.59
PONDERA	County Government	1,286.79
	Conrad city	2,179.34
	Valier town	394.23
		3,860.36
POWDER RIVER	County Government	3,975.91
	Broadus town	7,951.83
		11,927.74
PRAIRIE	County Government	689.32
	Terry town	1,378.64
		2,067.96
RICHLAND	County Government	130,014.46
	Fairview town	33,624.02
	Sidney city	226,404.91
		390,043.39
ROOSEVELT	County Government	12,554.19
	Bainville town	786.73
	Brockton town	1,259.79
	Culbertson town	3,681.67

Run Date: Tuesday January 25, 2011

	Froid town	1,002.69
	Poplar city	4,684.36
	Wolf Point city	13,693.13
		37,662.56
ROSEBUD	County Government	2,634.81
	Colstrip city	2,881.71
	Forsyth city	2,387.92
		7,904.44
SHERIDAN	County Government	13,577.28
	Medicine Lake town	2,826.85
	Outlook town	861.72
	Plentywood city	21,658.50
	Westby town	1,807.50
		40,731.85
STILLWATER	County Government	130.76
	Columbus town	261.52
		392.28
SWEET GRASS	County Government	21.57
	Big Timber city	43.13
		64.70
TETON	County Government	617.22
	Choteau city	777.14
	Dutton town	169.74
	Fairfield town	287.56
		1,851.66
TOOLE	County Government	5,307.79
	Kevin town	496.08
	Shelby city	8,962.91
	Sunburst town	1,156.59
		15,923.37
VALLEY	County Government	1,856.49
	Fort Peck town	226.80

Run Date: Tuesday January 25, 2011

	Glasgow city	3,074.15
	Nashua town	307.13
	Opheim town	104.90
		5,569.47
WIBAUX	County Government	7,902.18
	Wibaux town	15,804.36
		23,706.54
YELLOWSTONE	County Government	170.71
	Billings city	318.70
	Broadview town	0.53
	Laurel city	22.19
		512.13
TOTALS:		830,926.69